
Ascent Wellness & Pharma Solutions Pvt.Ltd.

Office - 2, 2nd Floor, Rathore House, Charat Singh Colony A K Road, Andheri East,  Mumbai 400093

Pay Slip For The Month of December - 2020

EmpCode/Name AS236 - Sagar Vijay Avhad

Manager - RecoveryDesignation :

Department Finance & Accounts:

MumbaiLocation :

17/11/2020Joining Date :

DOB 11/04/1994:

0UAN No. :

Esic No. 0:

Pan No BOOPA1225C:

Days Worked  31.00

Days Paid  31.00

AmountDeductionArrearsAmountRateAllowances

1800.00
200.00
12.00

PF
PT
LWF

25000.00
12500.00
10700.00

25000.00
12500.00
10700.00

Basic
HRA
Special Allowance

Gross Pay Total 48200.00 48200.00

Rs. Forty-Six Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Eight Only.

 2012.00

Net Payable  48200 - 2012 = 46188

" This is a computer generated salary slip and requires no physical signature or stamp"

 


