

Ascent Wellness & Pharma Solutions Pvt.Ltd.

Office - 2, 2nd Floor, Rathore House, Charat Singh Colony A K Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093 Pay Slip For The Month of December - 2020

EmpCode/Name AS236 - Sagar Vijay Avhad

Designation : Manager - Recovery Department : Finance & Accounts

 Location
 : Mumbai

 Joining Date
 : 17/11/2020

 DOB
 : 11/04/1994

UAN No. : 0 Esic No. : 0

Pan No : BOOPA1225C

Days Worked	31.00
Days Paid	31.00

Allowances	Rate	Amount	Arrears	Deduction	Amount
Basic	25000.00	25000.00		PF	1800.00
HRA	12500.00	12500.00		PT	200.00
Special Allowance	10700.00	10700.00		LWF	12.00
Gross Pay	48200.00	48200.00		Total	2012.00

Net Payable 48200 - 2012 = 46188

Rs. Forty-Six Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Eight Only.

" This is a computer generated salary slip and requires no physical signature or stamp"